

MACC-08/2014(90/2015)
CNR NO- WBBB05-000159-2014

Order no:74
15-03-2021

Today is fixed for Clarification of law point . Both the parties are present through Ld. Lawyer.
PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ, FTC is In-Charge. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
To 23-03-2021 for Clarification of law point .

MAC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00- 844
In-Charge

TA-81/2018(81/2018)
CNR NO- WBBB05-000741-2018

Order no:10
15-03-2021

Today is fixed for Hearing . Appellant files lower hazira, and files a petition and prayer for time for hearing. Prayer for time is allowed. Respondent no-4, 7 to 9, 12 and 16 are enter appearance by vocalotnama. PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ, FTC is In-Charge. Hence case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To 03-07-2021 for Hearing .

MAC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE-WB00- 844
In-Charge