

Title Appeal – 81 of 2018 (CIS-81/18)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000741-2018

23

07-06-2024

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps by the appellant positively.

The contesting respondents file hazira through Ld. Advocate.

The appellants file fresh requisites with sufficient possess fees. Issue the same.

Fix : **31-07-2024** - for S/R and appearance.

D/C

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.

Sd/-
Sandip Kumar Kundu
Addl. District Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988